
Olympia Construction, Inc.
404 East McKinney Ave, Albertville, AL 35950
Sharron Albright | (256) 878-6054 | sharron@olympiaconstruction.net 
Projects: Pecan Chase II, Waynesboro, GA

Pine Trails, Waynesboro, GA 
Mason Manor, Commerce, GA

McKean & Associates, Architects, LLC
2315 Eastchase Lane; Montgomery, AL 36117
Cindy Porterfield | (334) 272-4044 | cporterfield@mckeanarch.com
Projects: Summer Breeze Park, Ringgold, GA

Lowcountry Housing communities, LLC
295 Seven Farms Dr., Suite C; Charleston, SC 29492
Max Elbe | (678) 895-6172 | max@lchousing.com
Projects: Havenwood Camellia, North Augusta, SC

Havenwood St. Ives, North Charleston, SC
Havenwood Mathis, Greenwood, SC

Martin Riley Associate Architects
215 Church Street; Decatur, GA 30030
Mike Riley | (404) 373-2800 | mriley@martinriley.com 
Projects: Havenwood Woodland, Lancaster, SC

Brushy Creek Senior Residences, Easley, SC Swanton Heights 
Apartments, Decatur, GA

Vitus Group
1700 Seventh Avenue, Suite 2000; Seattle, WA 98101 
Erika Stern | (206) 832-1313 | Erika.stern@vitus.com 
Projects: Hilton Head Island Gardens, Hilton Head Island, SC

Arrington Place Apartments, Columbia, SC 
Spanish Trace Apartments, Beaufort, SC 
Connecticut Village Apartments, Gaffney, SC

Dominium, Inc.
2905 Northwest Blvd., Suite 150; Plymouth, MN 55441
Jennifer Moulton | (214) 296-9129 | jennifer.moulton@dominiuminc.com
Projects:        Percival Place Apartments, Columbia, SC
                      Haven at Congaree Pointe, Columbia, SC
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